MIT400 Series CAT IV
Insulation Resistance and Continuity Testers
DESCRIPTION
The Megger MIT400 Series insulation and continuity testers
has been designed for electrical testing by power utilities,
industrials, telecommunication companies, commercial/
domestic electricians and anyone with unique test voltage
requirements. The wide range of features also makes

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) 	   	 Order No.
Model MIT400	 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation & Continuity Tester	 MIT400EN
Model MIT410	 50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation and
	 Continuity Tester with PI, DAR and switch probe	 MIT410EN
Model MIT420	 Same as Model MIT410 PLUS capacitance and data storage	 MIT420EN
Model MIT430	 Same as Model MIT420 PLUS wireless Bluetooth® download	 MIT430EN
Model MIT40X	 10 V to 100 V (in 1 V steps) Insulation and Continuity Tester	 MIT40XEN
Model MIT480	 50 V and 100 V Insulation and Continuity Tester	 MIT480EN
Model MIT481	 50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V and 1000 V Insulation and Continuity Tester
	 with capacitance, cable length measurement, data storage/download and switch probe	 MIT481EN
Model MIT485	 Same as Model MIT481 PLUS wireless Bluetooth® download	 MIT485EN
Included Accessories
Red/Black silicone test lead set with crocodile clips
Hard carry case